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EXISTING STILT / GROUND COVERAGE ( 28.48% ) 

a.

BLOCK-A

BLOCK-B

BLOCK-C

1.

2.

3.

5.

TOTAL 

BLOCK'S 

BLOCK-G

BLOCK-H

BLOCK-I

6.

H.

TOTAL  PERMISSIBLE F.A.R. AREA  

PERMISSIBLE RESIDENTIAL UNITS

I.

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL UNITS

632

O.

7.

TOTAL

8.

4. BLOCK-D

BLOCK-F

4628.45

AREA STATEMENT COMPOUNDING

S.NO PARTICULARS SQ.MTR.

TOTAL PLOT AREA A.

LEFT 15% GREEN OF REMAINING PLOT AREAB.

NET TOTAL  PLOT AREAD.

60,925.162

F.

 PERMISSIBLE  BASEMENT  AREA

EXISTING  BASEMENT  AREA

G.

N.

19702.01

PERM. GROUND COVG. = 40%OF PLOT AREA

6498.68

= 40% 0F 16246.71 = 6498.68

2955.30

E.

729.46

657.74

597.74

368.07

635.26

337.61

632.78

669.79

4628.45

16246.71 X 3.75 = 60,925.162 

EXISTING F.A.R. AREA ( 2.919% )  
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PREVIOUS SANCTIONED AREA STATEMENT
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8

PARTICULARS
SQMT.

TOTAL PLOT AREA
19702.01

LEFT 15% GREEN OF PLOT AREA

NET TOTAL PLOT AREA= 1- (2+3)

2955.30

16246.71

PERM. GROUND COVG. = 40%OF PLOT AREA

PERM. F.A.R. = (3.75)

16246.71X 3.75 = 60925.162

60925.162

6498.68

PROPOSED  F.A.R. AREA
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=40%0F 16246.71 = 6498.68
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D
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